

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14383/2005

CHARAN SINGH AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAT PRAKASH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romesh Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent No.6: Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete in respect of respondent No.1, by publication and affix  
ation.

There is appearance for respondent Nos. 2 to 6. However, there is no repre  
sentation for

the said respondents. Inform the learned advocate-on-record concerned.

List the matter again on 1.8.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

ar

Registr